LM2853MHX-2.5
Part Number LM2853MHX-2.5
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC REG BUCK 2.5V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP
Quantity Available 2636 pcs in stock
Datasheets
LM2853MHX-2.5 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LM2853MHX-2.5
Manufacturer Part
Number LM2853MHX-2.5 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer N/A Description IC REG BUCK 2.5V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2636
Voltage - Output
(Min/Fixed) 2.5V Voltage - Output (Max) -
Voltage - Input (Min) 3V Voltage - Input (Max) 5.5V
Topology Buck Synchronous Rectifier Yes
Supplier Device
Package 14-HTSSOP Series SIMPLE SWITCHER®
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 14-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Exposed Pad
Output Type Fixed Output Configuration Positive
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ) Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity
Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status
Contains lead / RoHS non-
compliant Function Step-Down
Frequency - Switching 550kHz Detailed Description Buck Switching Regulator IC Positive Fixed 2.5V 1 Output 3A 14-TSSOP (0.173",
4.40mm Width) Exposed Pad
Current - Output 3A Base Part Number LM2853
warrantied and confidence. RFQ LM2853MHX-2.5 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LM2853MHX-2.5
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LM2854MH-500 LM2854MH-500 TI N/A 2548 pcs
LM2853MHX-1.5 IC REG BUCK 1.5V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2521 pcs
LM2853MHX-0.8 IC REG BUCK 0.8V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2510 pcs
LM2854-1000EVAL BOARD DEMO FOR LM2854-1000 N/A 2575 pcs
LM2853MHX-2.5/NOPB IC REG BUCK 2.5V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2645 pcs
LM2854EVAL BOARD EVAL FOR LM2854 N/A 2557 pcs
LM2853MHX-1.0 IC REG BUCK 1V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2632 pcs
LM2853MHX-1.2 IC REG BUCK 1.2V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2530 pcs
LM2853MHX-1.2/NOPB IC REG BUCK 1.2V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2631 pcs
LM2853MHX-1.5/NOPB IC REG BUCK 1.5V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2635 pcs
LM2853MHX-3.0 IC REG BUCK 3V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2639 pcs
LM2854MH-1000 IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 16HTSSOP N/A 2636 pcs
LM2853MHX-0.8/NOPB IC REG BUCK 0.8V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2587 pcs
LM2853MHX-3.3 IC REG BUCK 3.3V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2637 pcs
LM2853MHX-1.8/NOPB IC REG BUCK 1.8V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2515 pcs
LM2853MHX-1.8 IC REG BUCK 1.8V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2522 pcs
LM2853MHX-1.0/NOPB IC REG BUCK 1V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2518 pcs
LM2853MHX-3.0/NOPB IC REG BUCK 3V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2515 pcs
LM2853MHX-3.3/NOPB IC REG BUCK 3.3V 3A SYNC 14TSSOP N/A 2503 pcs
LM2854MH-1000/NOPB IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 16HTSSOP N/A 2563 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LM2853MHX-2.5 Details PDF